
Calling all movie lovers! Yas Marina is bringing back its free of charge pop up outdoor cinema “Movies at the Marina”. Set to run 

from 23rd February – 19th March each Friday, Saturday and Sunday, films on the silver screen will commence at 7.30pm nightly. 

Guests can enjoy a special screening under the stars, fun games on the lawn and bite into some tasty movie snacks available to 

enjoy while you sit back, relax and enjoy the film.

FILMS ARE SCHEDULED TO SCREEN AT 7.30PM EVERY NIGHT. 
BELOW ARE DETAILS OF WHAT’S BEING SHOWN WHEN:

WEEK 1

WEEK 3

WEEK 2

WEEK 4

Friday 23rd February:
10 Things I Hate About You

Saturday 24th February:
The Greatest Showman

Sunday 25th February:
The Notebook

Friday 8th March: 
Dreamgirls

Saturday 9th March:
Mamma Mia

Sunday 10th March:
Chicago

Friday 1st March:
The Little Mermaid

Saturday 2nd March
Trolls World Tour

Sunday 3rd March:
Moana

Friday 15th March
Marvel The Avengers

Saturday 16th March:
Wonder Woman

Sunday 17th March:
Spiderman

Dining options:
All Yas Marina’s restaurants and bars will be operating throughout the event. Dine in options are available pre or post 

screenings, however if you prefer to have your snacks or meals brought to you to enjoy whilst watching your favourite film, 

Boroughs and Stars n Bars restaurants are participating with special take away menus for movie-goers!

DOCK. DINE. DISCOVER.

Please note that any changes to movie schedules can be found on our website yasmarina.ae


